### Registration

I/We would like to order a butterfly to remember:
(Please Print Name(s) of those being remembered)
# of Butterflies: Donation of \$10 per Butterfly:
If you are unable to attend the service, butterflies requested above will be released on your behalf.
Please make check payable to: <b>Ohio's Hospice of Miami County</b>
Your Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone
Mobile
E-mail
How many people, including yourself, will attend the butterfly service?
Please indicate which service you will attend. (Please Circle One)
3 p.m. or 7 p.m.

Please return this form to the address below by **July 21, 2017** 

Pathways of Hope at Generations of Life Center 550 Summit Ave. | PO Box 502 | Troy, Ohio 45373

## Pathways of Hope

Pathways of Hope at Generations of Life Center, a service of Ohio's Hospice of Miami County, exists to provide grief education and support to people of all ages in the greater Miami County area. Our center provides these services at no charge to the participants with no need for a prior Ohio's Hospice of Miami county connection to utilize our bereavement services. We invite you to call or stop by Pathways of Hope for further details or visit our website.

#### Pathways of Hope

at Generations of Life Center

Your Community Bereavement Resouce Center

Phone: 937-573-2100 Email: gol@hospiceofmiamicounty.org 550 Summit Ave. Troy, Ohio 45373

Hours: 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. (Monday-Friday) Evenings & Weekends by Appointment



HospiceofMiamiCounty.org



## Memorial Butterfly Release

July 30, 2017





# Memorial Butterfly Release



**When:** 3 pm, Sunday, July 30, 2017 or 7 pm, Sunday, July 30, 2017

Where: Troy-Hayner Cultural Center

301 West Main St.

RSVP: By Friday, July 21, 2017 Call (937) 573-2103 Registration on Reverse

OF MIAMI COUNTY

Pathways of Hope at Generations of Life Center, a service of Ohio's Hospice of Miami County, will be holding their Annual Butterfly Release Memorial Service as a way to remember and honor special people who have touched our lives, and who live on in our memories. At the conclusion of the service, participants release live butterflies in memory of loved ones. Registration is required and there is a donation of \$10.00 for each butterfly. If you are unable to attend the service, butterflies requested will be released on your behalf.

Registration deadline is Friday, July 21, 2017. Please contact Ohio's Hospice of Miami County for more information by calling (937) 573-2103.